Copyright ' VERMONT- www.vermonttechnologies.co.in
Flow
Piston Digital Control Valve
VERMONT Piston Digital Control Valve is a piston type
valve, designed primarily for digital control of loading rack
application. It is an electrically actuated, hydraulically
operated multi-function valve. When used with a flow
meter and a electronic batch controller, it can perform local

AT
E
MODEL DESIGNATION
Piston Digital Control Valve
L = Magnetic
Locking
Device
0 = No Device
N = Needle Valve
0 = No Needle Valve
Stem Switch Option
0 = Without stem switch
1 = With 1 switch
2 = With 2 switch
Rubber Parts
N = Nitrile
V = Viton
Body Material
W = Cast Steel
S = S.S.
Size
50 = 50 mm (2”) NB
80 = 80 mm (3”) NB
100 = 100 mm (4”) NB
150 = 150 mm (6”) NB
OTHER USES
TWO-STAGE SET STOP VALVE/ON OFF VALVE
The Piston Digital Control Valve can be configured as a
simple, two stage set-stop valve. In this, the valve opens
wide on energizing both solenoids, throttles to a slower
rate on de-energizing NC solenoid and closes on de-
energizing both solenoids. Field-adjustable maximum flow
stop can also be provided, using a limit switch.
Opening and closing speeds are adjusted on the needle
valves, optionally provided in the control circuit. Two-stage
set stop valve is ideally suited for remote control
application, without using electronic batch controller.
CHECK VALVE
The Piston Digital Control Valve can be configured as a
check valve or non-return valve, to prevent the flow of
product in reverse direction.
Fig. Top View of Piston Digital Control Valve with Magnetic
locking device
*Detailed GA drawing can be made available on request
• Specifications are subject to change without notice.
• All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise specified.
Pub. No. 001
Issue 1 Rev 3 04-2023
Plot No: PAP- A-8/6, “ A” Block, Phase IV, MIDC Chakan, Opp Mahindra Vehicle, Dist:Pune- 410501
Tel. : +91 9168179461 / 9168176683
Email : ho@vermonttechnologies.co.in
Website : www.vermonttechnologies.co.in
DCV 80 W N P 0 N L